PLANNING BOARD

TOWN OF NORWELL TOWN OF NORWEL!
Past Office Box 295 TOWN CLERK 2

Norwell, Massachusetts 02061

(78] 6598021 2016 JAN 11 PM I2: 56
RECEIVED

Regular Meeting Agenda for January 13, 2016

Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 PML.

7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

8:15 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

9:15.P.M.

9:20 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

Call to Order/Agenda

Minutes/Bills

ANR 163 Grove Street

Public Hearing: Scenic Road Application First Parish Road Tree Removal
Bay Path Lane Lot Releases

Site Plan Review: 600 Longwater — Kearsarge LLC Solar Energy
Generation Facility

Site Plan Review: 4 Whiting Street — Lehigh Gas Corporation — BP
Canopy

Site Plan Review: 9 Cordwainer — Mass Medi-Spa — Medical Marijuana
Grow and Dispensary

Henry’s Lane Surety Reduction
Committee Updates/Appointments

Active Subdivisions

The Board reserves the right to discuss matters other than scheduled public hearings in an
order other than as posted. The Board further reserves the right to discuss matters which
could not reasonably be anticipated at the time of the posting of this meeting notice.

Should this meeting be cancelled due to unforeseen circumstances, the entire agenda will
be heard at the next Planning Board meeting.




