

PLANNING BOARD TOWN OF NORWELL

Post Office Box 295 Norwell, Massachusetts 02061 (781) 659-8021 TOWN OF NORWELL TOWN CLERK

2016 JAN 11 PM 12: 56

RECEIVED

Regular Meeting Agenda for January 13, 2016 Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.	Call to Order/Agenda
7:05 P.M.	Minutes/Bills
7:10 P.M.	ANR 163 Grove Street
7:15 P.M.	Public Hearing: Scenic Road Application First Parish Road Tree Removal
7:30 P.M.	Bay Path Lane Lot Releases
7:45 P.M.	Site Plan Review: 600 Longwater – Kearsarge LLC Solar Energy Generation Facility
8:15 P.M.	Site Plan Review: 4 Whiting Street – Lehigh Gas Corporation – BP Canopy
8:45 P.M.	Site Plan Review: 9 Cordwainer – Mass Medi-Spa – Medical Marijuana Grow and Dispensary
9:15 P.M.	Henry's Lane Surety Reduction
9:20 P.M.	Committee Updates/Appointments
9:30 P.M.	Active Subdivisions

The Board reserves the right to discuss matters other than scheduled public hearings in an order other than as posted. The Board further reserves the right to discuss matters which could not reasonably be anticipated at the time of the posting of this meeting notice.

Should this meeting be cancelled due to unforeseen circumstances, the entire agenda will be heard at the next Planning Board meeting.